.XSP-25150D1
15" IP66 Stainless Steel Panel PC with 12th Gen Intel
Overview
The 15-inch XSP-25150D1 stainless steel panel PC, powered by 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i5
J6412 processors, is specifically designed for the food processing and pharmaceutical industries. Its housing is
constructed from SUS 304/316 stainless steel with a seamless design, making it easy to clean and highly durable.
The narrow bezel provides a modern, sleek
I/O ports, meeting IP66 dust and waterproof standards, making it

1x AC power cord
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ref. Description
XSP-25150D1J6412R 15" LCD, Intel Celeron J6412, Resistive, BARE model, DC 9~36V input, M12 3
XSP-25150D1J6412C 15" LCD, Intel Celeron J6412, P
XSP-25150D1I512UR 15" LCD, Intel
XSP-25150D1I512UC 15" LCD, Intel
D1
15" IP66 Stainless Steel Panel PC with 12th Gen Intel® Core™ or Intel® Celeron® Processor
www.intronix-systems.com | Lyon
XSP-25150D1